
21
8 

±3

27
 ±

2

498

51

À

À

50
0 

±3

600 ±3

35

300 ±2

60
 ±

2

85
25

2 
±2

20
330103 366

À-À

Ëèò. Ìàññà Ìàñøòàá
Èçì.Ëèñò ¹ äîêóì. Ïîäï. Äàòà
Ðàçðàá.
Ïðîâ.
Ò. êîíòð.

Í. êîíòð.
Óòâ.Èí

â.
 ¹

 ï
îä

ë.
Ïî

äï
èñ

ü 
è 

äà
ò
à

Âç
àì

. 
èí

â.
 ¹

Èí
â.
 ¹

 ä
óá

ë.
Ïî

äï
èñ

ü 
è 

äà
ò
à

Ôîðìàò À3Ëèñò 1 Ëèñòîâ 1

Ìîéêà 600*500

SG-REC-60-50

Áëèçíþê 1:5

SG-REC-60-50
Èñêóññòâåííûé ìðàìîð

7.71

Ìåòðîëîã
Áîêèé

03.08.2021

ÑÏ
Áëèçíþê

"Áåëþêñ"

Ëèñò 1 Ëèñòîâ 2

Êîïèðîâàë


	1
	Чертежный вид1
	Чертежный вид2
	Чертежный вид3
	Разрез А-А


